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COPPER MOUNTAIN RESORT

JURY

TD FIS
HEAD JUDGE

CHIEF OF COMP.

Judge
Judge
Judge
Judge

START TIME

A WNPEP

FREESKI

Gandolfo, John
Spence, Steele
Monnaville, Robb

Curry, Jeff
Young, Erin
Halverson, Travis
Garner, Dylan

9:45

HALFPIPE
START LIST - SEMI

(USA)
(USA)
(USA)

(USA
(USA
(USA
(USA

copper,
mountain

FEBRUARY 12, 2019

LADIES
FINALS

TECHNICAL DATA

Pipe Name
Inclination

ROCKY MOUNTAIN

COPPER HALFPIPE

82.00 degrees

71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82

COMPET I TOR- == == == — == —mm e

SURNAME+NAME

BENDIXEN, Lauren

DARDENNE-ANKRINGA, Emma
DARDENNE-ANKRINGA, Lizetta

JOHNSTON, Samantha
MCMILLAN, Chloe
WEDLAKE, Brynn
LITTLE, Maggie
RICCOMINI, Jenna
FAULHABER, Hanna
BROGDEN, Constance
BLACKWELL, Hanna
DRURY, Natasha

12-02-19 / COPPER MOUNTAIN RESORT

Length of Pipe 152.00 M

Width 20.00 M

Overall Impression

Overall Impression

Overall Impression

Overall Impression

SEED
POINTS
NAT FIS
USA 80.20
USA 0.00
USA 17.16
NZL 52.80
NZL 45.00
USA 72.00
NZL 102.00
USA 0.00
USA 90.20
GBR 238.50
USA 109.50
NZL 138.80
USA8964 .3080 HPF3 / 1

DATA PROCESSING BY SPLIT SECOND TIMING

CJ SPORTS TIMING



